Standard Results

2/9/18

8inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Beamer / Brand --

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 Simon / Koch --

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20601 Zayne / Berkley 49.63 3.788
20604 Parker / Scimeca 61.15 3.074
20606 Caper / Forth 50.85 3.697
20608 Stryker / Curtis 56.39 3.334

20403 Matt / Johnson --

SCT 75sec

SCT 69 sec

SCT 66 sec

N O w O X

Excellent - Regular

Course Faults
W T F E

Course Faults
W T F E

Qs 1
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
3 0 2 0
3 1 2 0
1 0 2 0

Qs O

Qs 0

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 3

Score

100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results

2/9/18

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24602 Dylan / MacKenzie 53.96 3.484
24603 Tica/ Schneiderjohn  64.76  2.903

Excellent - Regular

SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults
R W T F E

1 3 0 0 0 NQ
2 5 0 2 0 NO

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 54.06 3.219 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Riley / Schaefer 65.24 2.667 9 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
8807 Tanner / Postle 7352 2367 1 0O 0O O o0 o© 100 3
8801 Ready / Heitzig 53.38 3.260 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Brio / Hightshoe 50.11 3.472 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
12808 Shani / Dietz 43.63 3.988 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Agnes / Porras 46.84 3.715 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Tag / Schaefer 57.75 3.013 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Fancy / Monroe 59.10 2.944 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Tigger / Porter 56.25 3.093 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Scout / Ray 64.24 2.709 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Woyatt / Hohrein 53.39 3.259 0O 1 0 1 0O NQ
12813 Abby / Lincoln 66.59 2.613 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Esky / Porras 55.37 3.142 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
12812 ZizZi Z | Zavadil -- - = - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16808 Kora / Byers 4562 3.968 23 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16805 Gilly / Jacobs 51.32 3.527 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
16801 Beckett / Berkley 51.89 3.488 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
16803 Craze / Miller 68.95 2.625 1 3 0 0 O NQ
16807 Mack / MacKenzie 53.65 3.374 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 60.37 2.998 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac / Spaul 56.30 3.215 0o 1 o0 2 0 NQ
16813 Emily / Miller 65.51 2.763 1 1 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 10 NQs 16 %Q 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
20813 Rev / Berkley 4454 4221 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Moses / York 46.28 4.062 19 0O 0O O o0 o© 100 2
20826 Brice / Nee 49.78 3.777 16 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
20812 Pete / Scimeca 50.11 3.752 15 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4
20818 Shade / Updyke 51.01 3.686 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100



Standard Results

2/9/18

20817
20801
20816
20814
20806
20802
20803
20804
20805
20810
20811
20820
20822
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20834
20835
20815
20821
20838

Razz / Thomason
Chloe / Bauer
Theo / Jacobs
True / Schroeder
Tease / Kerr

Marti / Favreau
Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Nile / York

Saban / Florence
Annie Oakley / Ely
Aria / Colberg
River / Martin
Bunny / Van Hook
Buzz / Sims
Chase / Semanisin
Dublin / Schuler
Skye / Barker
Lana / Favreau
Leo / Rupprecht
MarJus / Florence
Hana / Johnson
Penny / Gaines
Izzy / Johnson

Gemma / Markl

51.37
51.74
52.52
54.46
55.04
57.27
56.56

83.12
59.16
63.00
89.09
62.72
62.68
59.00
64.79
55.92
53.54
52.89
53.25
58.96

3.660
3.634
3.580
3.452
3.416
3.283
3.324

2.262
3.178
2.984
2.110
2.997
2.999
3.186
2.902
3.362
3.511
3.555
3.531
3.189

14
14
13
11
10

O r W O O M W N O FP P P P OO O O O O o o

P O N O P N P W Pk WP NP NP P OO O O O

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0o oo oo o o o o o o

O O MM N P NN OO P O WOFPFP O O o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O o oo r OO0 o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24817 Autie / Rabun 4546 4.136 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Sasha / Gasparovic 52.99 3548 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Sammy / Douglas 56.31 3.339 13 O 0O O o0 oO 100 3
24811 Gypsy / Bellm 58.21 3.230 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Ty / Kluka 82.34 2.283 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 55.84 3.367 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Coach /Wesselmann 65.05 2.890 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Baker / Risik 58.49 3.214 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Jazz | Moss -- 1 2 1 0 1 NQ
24809 Jag / Szczuka 52.81 3.560 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 50.18 3.747 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Vega / Bockhorn 54.66 3.439 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Fred / Reardon -- 2 1 1 1 1 NQ
24814 Annie / Thomason 61.77 3.044 3 4 0 5 0 NQ
24818 Joule / Kluka 62.28 3.019 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;;\ultsF E Score Place

24820C Wynn / Simpson 4574 4.110 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/9/18

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 52.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12808 Shani / Dietz 44.95 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Woyatt / Hohrein 53.60 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16805 Gilly / Jacobs 49.79 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Mack / MacKenzie 54.04 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Kora / Byers 56.69 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/9/18

20 inches

Armband
20804
20833
20813
20821
20803
20822
20810
20812
20816
20818
20827
20832

24 inches

Armband
24810

Call Name/Owner
Nile / York

Moses / York
Rev / Berkley

Izzy | Johnson
Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Bunny / Van Hook
Annie Oakley / Ely
Pete / Scimeca
Theo / Jacobs
Shade / Updyke
Buzz / Sims

Leo / Rupprecht

Call Name/Owner

Cephus / LeBlanc

Time
44.82
45.56
47.57
48.48
48.69
51.13
60.84
62.36
52.34
39.91
59.16

Time

MCT 55 sec Qs 6 NQs 6
Course Faults Score
R W T F E
0O 0O O o0 o0 100
0O 0O O o0 o0 100
0O 0O O o0 o0 100
0O 0O O o0 o0 100
0 0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 0 100
o 1 o 2 1 NQ
1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
0 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
0 1 o0 o0 o©O NQ
3 2 0 2 o0 NQ
MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R W T F E
0 2 0 2 1 NQ

Premier - Regular

%Q 50

Place
1 25%
25%

2
3 25%
4

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/9/18

24812 Vega / Bockhorn 51.27 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R W T F E

24820C Wynn / Simpson 60.53 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



Standard Results

2/9/18
8inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8603 Jasmine / Oglesby 7452 2.335
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12602 Lucy / Carlson 64.09 2.824
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16603 Bodie / Dietz 70.97 2.649

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

R
3

SCT 74 sec

R
0

SCT 71sec

R
1

W
3

Course Faults

w
1

Course Faults

w
1

T
0

T
0

T
0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO0

F E Score Place

0 o NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/9/18

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

20611 Tease / Cook 7151 2.629 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/9/18
4inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 52.95 3.286
4802 Happy / Fults 72.71 2.393
8inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8808 Major / Lincoln 63.97 2.720
8809 Pogo / Porter 7433 2.341
8810 Bocephus / Heitzig 52.30 3.327
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12818 Brady / Schaefer 85.22 2.124

SCT 80 sec
Pts R W
0 0
0 3

SCT 74 sec
Pts R W
0 2
0 0
2 2

SCT 74 sec
Pts R W
4 3

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
1

1

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

N R T

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

Qs 0 NQs3 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O o m

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO

E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results

2/9/18

16 inches

Armband
16815
16818
16819
16820
16823
16816

20 .inches

Armband
20847
20841
20842
20840
20845

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Zayla / Willoh

Holly / Holt

Summit / Cocciola-W
Cinder / Kluka
Beatrice / Shaw

Bailey / Gaines

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Ava / Culbertson
Kaylee / Sheffler
Surge / Thomason
Bridget / Culbertson
Oshie / Schneiderjoh

188 yds

Time

87.40
59.62
46.45
60.08

188 yds

Time

46.81
53.60
55.22
54.07
46.88

yps

2.151
3.153
4.047
3.129

yps

4.016
3.507
3.405
3.477
4.010

Pts

Pts
28
21
19

SCT 71sec

O O O O =X

SCT 75sec

o O o o o =x

Course Faults

w
3
1
2
0
2

T
0
0
1
0
0

= =

Course Faults

w

0
0
0
1
0

T

o O O o o

O O O O™

Master - Preferred

Qs O

O O O O F—,m

Qs 3

O O O O O m

NQs 5

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 60

Place



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
2/9/18

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

16815 Zayla / Willoh 58.67 0 2 0O 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/9/18

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8601 Beamer / Brand - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fe|1:ults E Score Place
12601 Simon / Koch -- -- -- -- - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20601 Zayne / Berkley 29.62 5.064 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20602 Hannah / Fields 46.73 3.210 1 1 0 O NQ
20827 Buzz / Sims -- 1 1 o0 1 NQ
20403 Matt / Johnson - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/9/18

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘EG Faltzults E Score Place

24601 Luna / Huebner -- 6 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8801 Ready / Heitzig 40.30 3.499 0 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Brio / Hightshoe 35.34 3.990 0 1 0 © NQ
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 38.64 3.649 1 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Riley / Schaefer 48.18 2.927 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Tanner / Postle - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\sle Fall:ults E Score Place
12801 Agnes / Porras 35.32 3.992 7 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Wyatt / Hohrein 36.55 3.858 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Fancy / Monroe 37.13 3.797 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Tigger / Porter 39.58 3.562 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Tag / Schaefer 3789 3.721 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Scout / Ray 47.34 2978 0 0 O © NQ
12808 Shani / Dietz 32.79 4.300 0 1 0 O NQ
12813 Abby / Lincoln 40.08 3.518 0 1 0 O NQ
12814 Esky / Porras 37.40 3.770 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- - = - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F Score Place

E
16808 Kora / Byers 28.07 5.166 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Mack / MacKenzie 3251 4460 8 O O O o 100 2
16805 Gilly / Jacobs 36.57 3.965 4 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16801 Beckett / Berkley 4153 3.491 0 1 2 0 NQ
16803 Craze / Miller 29.82 4.863 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 4544 3.191 1 3 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac / Spaul 42.31 3.427 1 3 3 0 NQ
16813 Emily / Miller 40.40 3.589 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 15 NQs 11  %Q 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20804 Nile / York 2845 5272 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Rev / Berkley 28,52 5259 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
20833 Moses / York 30.38 4937 9 0O 0O O O 100 3
20812 Pete / Scimeca 32.11 4.671 7 O O o0 o© 100 4
20803 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 3242  4.627 7 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/9/18

20811
20830
20826
20820
20822
20814
20801
20816
20802
20806
20604
20606
20805
20810
20817
20818
20828
20829
20831
20832
20835
20815
20821
20838

Aria / Colberg
Skye / Barker
Brice / Nee
River / Martin
Bunny / Van Hook
True / Schroeder
Chloe / Bauer
Theo / Jacobs
Marti / Favreau
Tease / Kerr
Parker / Scimeca
Caper / Forth
Saban / Florence
Annie Oakley / Ely
Razz / Thomason
Shade / Updyke
Chase / Semanisin
Dublin / Schuler
Lana / Favreau
Leo / Rupprecht
Hana / Johnson
Penny / Gaines
Izzy / Johnson

Gemma / Markl

32.78
33.59
34.24
35.89
36.00
36.41
37.03
37.37
38.57
38.77
37.51
34.20

38.67
37.18
40.90
31.58
38.88
41.13
51.86
36.03

4576
4.466
4.381
4.179
4.167
4.120
4.051
4.014
3.889
3.869
3.999
4.386

3.879
4.034
3.667
4.750
3.858
3.647
2.892
4.163

P R NN WA DN OO N

o »r OO0 B Ok O P b OO O O o o o o o o

o W r P Ok P OO O O O O o O o o o o o

O B O N O O P O P O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 42sec Qs 11 NQs 5 %Q 69

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.12 5.743 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Dylan / MacKenzie 2759 5437 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Jazz | Moss 29.85 5.025 12 0O 0 O O 100 3
24812 Vega / Bockhorn 3146 4.768 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.34 4.638 9 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Jag / Szczuka 3329 4506 8 0O 0O o0 o0 100
24814 Annie / Thomason 33.30 4.505 8 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Joule / Kluka 33.74 4446 8 0O 0 O O 100
24819 Sasha / Gasparovic 34.75 4.317 7 O O O o 100
24802 Ty / Kluka 3593 4175 6 0O 0O o0 0O 100
24805 Baker / Risik 42.73 3.510 0O 0 0 O 100
24804 Coach /Wesselmann 43.81 3.424 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Sammy / Douglas 41.45 3.619 0 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Gypsy / Bellm 53.23 2.818 1 2 0 O NQ
24813 Fred / Reardon 3211 4.671 0 1 3 0 NQ
24817 Autie / Rabun 31.23 4.803 1 1 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24820C Wynn / Simpson 27.13 5529 12 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

2/9/18

8inches

Armband
8804

12 inches

Armband
12808

16 inches

Armband
16807
16805
16808

Call Name/Owner

Sadie / Weishaar

Call Name/Owner

Shani / Dietz

Call Name/Owner
Mack / MacKenzie
Gilly / Jacobs

Kora / Byers

Time
40.60

Time

36.06

Time
41.06
42.77
38.56

MCT 50 sec

R
0

MCT 48 sec

R
0

MCT 45 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs 1
Course Faults
W F E
0 0 0
Qs 1
Course Faults
W F E
0 0 0
Qs 1
Course Faults
W F E
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 1 0

S »r O X

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 100

Place
1

%Q 33

Place

1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular

2/9/18

20 inches

Armband
20833
20813
20820
20803
20804
20816
20818
20821
20822
20832

24 inches

Armband
24812
24602
24810

MCT 42 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
Moses / York 35.85 0O 0 0 © 100 1 25%
Rev / Berkley 36.95 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2 25%
River / Martin 40.67 0O 0O O o 100 3 25%
Katy Muppet / Ruppre 43.24 0 0 0 0 NQ
Nile / York -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
Theo / Jacobs 54.44 2 2 2 0 NQ
Shade / Updyke -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
Izzy / Johnson -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
Bunny / Van Hook 42.73 0 0 0 0 NQ
Leo / Rupprecht 54.06 2 6 2 0 NQ

MCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?Z2 %Q 33
Call Name/Owner Time RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
Vega / Bockhorn 43.54 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
Dylan / MacKenzie 36.99 0o 2 0O O NQ
Cephus / LeBlanc 39.76 1 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/9/18

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R W F E

24820C Wynn / Simpson -- 1 6 4 1 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/9/18
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

8603 Jasmine / Oglesby 42.82 3.293 1 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

2/9/18
4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 4251 3.317 0 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Happy / Fults 57.20 2.465 0O 0O 0 o NQ
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\s/e F?:UHS E Score Place
8808 Major / Lincoln 46.22 3.051 1 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
8810 Bocephus / Heitzig 33.70 4.184 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12818 Brady / Schaefer 39.78 3.645 6 O 0O o0 o0 100 1

12602 Lucy / Carlson 42.32 3.426 3 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/9/18

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16815 Zayla / Willoh 34.07 4.403 10 0O 0 O O 100 1
16823 Beatrice / Shaw 35.31 4.248 9 O O O o 100 2

16818 Holly / Holt 51.04 2.939 0O 0 O O NQ
16819 Summit/ Cocciola-W  35.51 4.224 1 3 2 0 NQ
16820 Cinder / Kluka 52.65 2.849 0O 1 3 © NQ
16816 Bailey / Gaines -- - - = = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e Falt:ults E Score Place
20847 Ava / Culbertson 30.05 4.992 16 O O O o 100 1
20845 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  33.07 4.536 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Kaylee / Sheffler 38.63 3.883 8 O O o0 o© 100 3
20842 Surge / Thomason 40.56 3.698 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Bridget / Culbertson 3242 4.627 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

2/9/18

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
16815 Zayla / Willoh -- - - -

- - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

2/9/18

12 inches

Armband
12808
12805

16 inches

Armband
16808
16807
16801
16810

Call Name/Owner Time
Shani / Dietz 29.99
Tigger / Porter 42 .47

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.99
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
60.00

MCT 29.99 sec

Course Faults

w
0
0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Call Name/Owner Time
Kora / Byers 28.38
Mack / MacKenzie 33.85
Beckett / Berkley 36.85

Mac / Spaul --

E
0

0

MCT 28.38 sec

E
0

0

Course Faults

w

0
0
0
0

F

o O O o

=, O O O m

Qs 2

Qs 3

NQs 0

Points
10
5

NQs 1

Points
10

NQ

Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 75

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

2/9/18

20 .inches

Armband
20827
20811
20830
20822
20820
20001
20403
20601
20606
20608
20804
20810
20828

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.38
31.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Call Name/Owner
Buzz / Sims

Aria / Colberg
Skye / Barker
Bunny / Van Hook
River / Martin
Kodi/ Kera

Matt / Johnson
Zayne / Berkley
Caper / Forth
Stryker / Curtis
Nile / York

Annie Oakley / Ely

Chase / Semanisin

Time
24.37
32.18
33.40
34.66
38.71

50.00
29.23
31.33

27.80
26.11
38.29

MCT 24.37 sec

Course Faults

w

o O N O P P P O O O o o o

F

P P N P W NN PP O O O o O

O O O B O O O »r O O o o om

Qs 5

NQs 8

Points
10

6
6
6
4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 38

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/9/18

24 inches

Armband
24817
24603
24809
24601
24602
24806

Call Name/Owner Time

Autie / Rabun

Tica/ Schneiderjohn  32.13

Jag / Szczuka

Luna / Huebner

Dylan / MacKenzie 40.32

Jazz | Moss

MCT 31.75 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 24,37 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

31.75

34.92

35.11

Time Points

Truncated time = 31,75 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

w

P N B O O O

F

O N P O O O

O O Fr»r O O O m

Qs 3

Regular

NQs 3  %Q 50

Points Place
10 1
9
9
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/9/18

4 inches MCT 44.99 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F;:':\ultsE Points Place
4802 Happy / Fults 44.99 0 0 0 10 1

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 40.68 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44,99 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou\Ar,se F'?ultsE Points Place
16815 Zayla / Willoh 33.49 1 2 0 NQ

Time Points



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/9/18

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20820 River / Martin 37.99 3 7 18 19 20 62 1
20604 Parker / Scimeca -- 3 6 7 9 0 NQ
20606 Caper / Forth -- 3 7 13 27 O NQ
20802 Marti / Favreau 44.14 3 7 6 8 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
24602 Dylan / MacKenzie 36.14 3 9 13 27 O NQ
24804 Coach / Wesselmann 39.04 4 7 0O 17 O NQ

24806 Jazz | Moss 32.75 6 7 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
8806 Shine / Nicholas -- 0 7 0 8 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12802 Tag / Schaefer 39.94 6 9 18 9 20 NQ
12808 Shani / Dietz 39.79 6 6 13 19 O NQ
12812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16808 Kora / Byers 34.73 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16813 Emily / Miller 35.58 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
16807 Mack / MacKenzie 39.46 4 6 18 19 O NQ
16810 Mac / Spaul 42.30 1 5 7 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsl12 %Q 7.7
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_s? 810 s Score Place
20810 Annie Oakley / Ely 36.05 5 6 18 18 20 63 1
20403 Matt / Johnson 38.08 2 9 13 9 0 NQ
20803 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 37.36 5 7 13 19 O NQ
20804 Nile / York -- 0 9 13 17 O NQ
20811 Aria / Colberg 38.35 4 9 13 17 O NQ
20812 Pete / Scimeca 33.60 6 9 13 17 O NQ
20813 Rev / Berkley -- 5 6 13 19 O NQ
20821 Izzy / Johnson 37.22 2 9 18 19 O NQ
20822 Bunny / Van Hook 39.93 3 9 13 19 O NQ
20827 Buzz / Sims -- 6 7 7 19 O NQ
20830 Skye / Barker -- 3 9 13 19 O NQ
20832 Leo / Rupprecht 36.12 4 7 13 27 O NQ
20833 Moses / York 25.55 3 9 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/9/18

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 35.70 6 9 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/9/18

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12818 Brady / Schaefer 37.40 5 9 12 17 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

20845 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  35.52 4 9 7 18 O NQ



